Implants for Trauma Surgery
Clavicle
Hook
Locking
Plates System
SURGICAL TECHN
IQ
U

n
20
Ordering Information
Clavicle Hook Plate
(Small)
Description Hook depth* Holes Article Number
Left Small 5 21123-SM-5
Right Small 5 21124-SM-5
Left Small 7 21123-SM-7
Right Small 7 21124-SM-7
Left Small 9 21123-SM-9
Right Small 9 21124-SM-9
Clavicle Hook Plate
(Medium)
Description Hook depth* Holes Article Number
Left Medium 5 21123-ME-5
Right Medium 5 21124-ME-5
Left Medium 7 21123-ME-7
Right Medium 7 21124-ME-7
Left Medium 9 21123-ME-9
Right Medium 9 21124-ME-9
Clavicle Hook Plate
(Large)
Description Hook depth* Holes Article Number
Left Large 5 21123-LA-5
Right Large 5 21124-LA-5
Left Large 7 21123-LA-7
Right Large 7 21124-LA-7
Left Large 9 21123-LA-9
Right Large 9 21124-LA-9
Plates
*Hook depths
Small = 12mm | Medium = 16mm | Large = 20mm
O
rd
e
ri
n
g
 l
is
t
21
Clavicle Hook Plate
(Small)
Description Hook depth* Holes Article Number
Left Small 6 21123-SM-6
Right Small 6 21124-SM-6
Left Small 8 21123-SM-8
Right Small 8 21124-SM-8
(OPTIONAL)
Clavicle Hook Plate
(Medium)
Description Hook depth* Holes Article Number
Left Medium 6 21123-ME-6
Right Medium 6 21124-ME-6
Left Medium 8 21123-ME-8
Right Medium 8 21124-ME-8
Clavicle Hook Plate
(Large)
Description Hook depth* Holes Article Number
Left Large 6 21123-LA-6
Right Large 6 21124-LA-6
Left Large 8 21123-LA-8
Right Large 8 21124-LA-8
*Hook depths
Small = 12mm | Medium = 16mm | Large = 20mm
22
Cortical Screw